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2015 Historical Commission

Name
Gillis
Herzig
Hoefler
Horvat
Johnstone
Koeppen
Stack
Wright
Zupan

Address

6 Norwich

1 Sylvan

12 Oxford

2 Kenberton
22 Devonshire
12 Oxford

147 Cambridge
10 Kenberton
18 Kenberton

Term Expiration
Dec 2017
Dec 2016
Dec 2017
Dec 2016
Dec 2016
Dec 2015
Dec 2015
Dec 2017
Dec 2015

# of Terms
2 Full

1 Partial

1 Full

1 Partial

1 Full

1 Full

1 Full

1 Full

2 Full



